
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-31 - BO BIN -
13:24:23.873 1 1:36.157 88.730 67 117 19

13:26:00.487 2 1:36.614 88.310 66 116 19

13:27:35.246 3 1:34.759 90.039 66 113 19

13:29:10.487 4 1:35.241 89.583 75 113 19

13:30:43.227 5 1:32.740 91.999 69 111 19

13:32:18.126 6 1:34.899 89.906 66 116 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
13:24:13.083 1 1:32.766 91.973 65 110 19

13:25:46.132 2 1:33.049 91.694 67 111 19

13:27:21.441 3 1:35.309 89.519 66 112 19

13:28:54.380 4 1:32.939 91.802 64 111 19

L3-30 - LEI TIAN -
13:24:55.483 1 1:38.361 86.742 79 113 19

13:26:33.126 2 1:37.643 87.380 80 112 19

13:28:11.207 3 1:38.081 86.989 81 113 19

13:29:50.027 4 1:38.820 86.339 79 116 19

13:31:28.937 5 1:38.910 86.260 80 113 19

13:33:07.251 6 1:38.314 86.783 82 113 19

13:34:43.674 7 1:36.423 88.485 76 114 19

13:36:22.827 8 1:39.153 86.049 74 115 19

13:37:59.358 9 1:36.531 88.386 74 113 19

L3-19 - BRUCE YOUNG -
13:24:51.360 1 1:39.098 86.097 51 110 19

13:26:30.254 2 1:38.894 86.274 56 109 19

13:28:07.549 3 1:37.295 87.692 51 109 19

13:29:47.762 4 1:40.213 85.139 31 104 19

13:31:24.918 5 1:37.156 87.818 64 107 19

13:33:03.713 6 1:38.795 86.361 61 109 19

13:34:41.708 7 1:37.995 87.066 68 112 19

13:36:19.782 8 1:38.074 86.996 62 111 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
13:25:42.043 1 1:47.175 79.608 66 91 19

13:27:27.387 2 1:45.344 80.992 67 95 19

13:29:05.006 3 1:37.619 87.401 65 98 19

13:30:43.057 4 1:38.051 87.016 51 89 19

13:32:20.706 5 1:37.649 87.374 58 87 19

13:33:59.781 6 1:39.075 86.117 46 86 19

L3-05 - MIKE DELOACG -
13:27:45.020 1 1:43.754 82.233 91 114 19

13:29:27.054 2 1:42.034 83.619 87 113 19

13:31:04.961 3 1:37.907 87.144 90 116 19

13:32:44.868 4 1:39.907 85.399 90 114 19

13:34:23.688 5 1:38.820 86.339 91 116 19

13:36:01.861 6 1:38.173 86.908 90 117 19

13:37:39.761 7 1:37.900 87.150 88 114 19

L3-08 - SHELDON NELSON -
13:24:48.488 1 1:43.382 82.529 8 50 19

13:26:31.496 2 1:43.008 82.829 9 54 19

13:28:10.863 3 1:39.367 85.864 9 51 19

13:29:51.673 4 1:40.810 84.634 9 50 19

13:31:30.209 5 1:38.536 86.588 7 51 19

13:33:12.088 6 1:41.879 83.746 10 50 19

13:34:54.064 7 1:41.976 83.667 9 50 19

13:36:31.991 8 1:37.927 87.126 9 52 19

13:38:11.080 9 1:39.089 86.104 9 49 19

L3-14 - GARRETT JOHNSON -
13:25:30.020 1 1:41.763 83.842 18 79 19

13:27:10.012 2 1:39.992 85.327 17 77 19

13:28:50.880 3 1:40.868 84.586 11 81 19

13:30:30.787 4 1:39.907 85.399 25 81 19

13:32:08.893 5 1:38.106 86.967 9 73 19

13:33:47.980 6 1:39.087 86.106 10 71 19

13:35:27.428 7 1:39.448 85.794 23 76 19



13:37:06.866 8 1:39.438 85.802 17 70 19

13:38:46.692 9 1:39.826 85.469 26 97 19

L3-22 - COREY WILSON -
13:24:22.677 1 1:38.908 86.262 52 103 19

13:26:03.101 2 1:40.424 84.960 51 103 19

13:29:54.197 3 3:51.096 36.920 50 103 19

13:31:37.283 4 1:43.086 82.766 51 104 19

13:33:16.593 5 1:39.310 85.913 55 104 19

13:34:57.370 6 1:40.777 84.662 53 103 19

13:36:35.841 7 1:38.471 86.645 52 102 19

13:38:46.736 8 2:10.895 65.182 48 104 19

L3-02 - AULD ANDSLOW -
13:24:28.112 1 1:40.526 84.874 80 100 19

13:26:08.757 2 1:40.645 84.773 79 101 19

13:27:48.145 3 1:39.388 85.845 77 101 19

13:29:27.713 4 1:39.568 85.690 80 105 19

13:31:07.195 5 1:39.482 85.764 82 101 19

13:32:46.403 6 1:39.208 86.001 80 104 19

13:34:25.844 7 1:39.441 85.800 79 103 19

13:36:05.398 8 1:39.554 85.702 83 101 19

13:37:45.746 9 1:40.348 85.024 78 101 19

L3-06 - STEW MILLER -
13:25:01.221 1 1:41.560 84.009 75 107 19

13:26:43.684 2 1:42.463 83.269 72 108 19

13:28:26.014 3 1:42.330 83.377 77 109 19

13:30:08.476 4 1:42.462 83.270 71 109 19

13:31:47.911 5 1:39.435 85.805 79 109 19

13:33:29.015 6 1:41.104 84.388 83 109 19

13:35:10.296 7 1:41.281 84.241 71 107 19

13:36:51.398 8 1:41.102 84.390 77 108 19

RP-32 - GREG ARNOLD -
13:32:44.321 1 1:42.423 83.302 74 116 19

13:34:25.190 2 1:40.869 84.585 78 117 19

13:36:06.641 3 1:41.451 84.100 72 117 19

13:37:46.131 4 1:39.490 85.757 76 117 19

RP-16 - BEN WILLIAMS -
13:26:24.538 1 1:42.427 83.298 82 119 19

13:28:06.045 2 1:41.507 84.053 89 118 19

13:29:47.781 3 1:41.736 83.864 54 120 19

13:31:28.497 4 1:40.716 84.713 84 118 19

13:33:10.245 5 1:41.748 83.854 86 120 19

13:34:51.245 6 1:41.000 84.475 86 118 19

13:36:31.186 7 1:39.941 85.370 86 119 19

L3-18 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
13:24:45.533 1 1:41.780 83.828 36 58 19

13:26:25.740 2 1:40.207 85.144 23 60 19

13:28:06.991 3 1:41.251 84.266 26 61 19

13:29:49.398 4 1:42.407 83.315 23 63 19

L3-01 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
13:26:08.050 1 1:40.589 84.820 23 79 19

13:27:50.094 2 1:42.044 83.611 30 84 19

13:29:32.805 3 1:42.711 83.068 32 89 19

13:31:17.514 4 1:44.709 81.483 26 84 19

13:32:57.904 5 1:40.390 84.989 23 78 19

13:34:41.488 6 1:43.584 82.368 26 79 19

13:36:26.435 7 1:44.947 81.298 32 86 19

13:38:08.077 8 1:41.642 83.942 28 83 19

L3-26 - STUART CLOTWORTHY -
13:24:53.247 1 1:43.309 82.587 87 115 19

13:26:36.423 2 1:43.176 82.694 92 116 19

13:28:17.890 3 1:41.467 84.086 90 117 19

13:30:01.742 4 1:43.852 82.155 92 117 19

13:31:46.464 5 1:44.722 81.473 91 114 19

13:33:31.066 6 1:44.602 81.566 90 113 19

L3-23 - DAVID ANDERSON -
13:24:58.781 1 1:45.286 81.036 84 115 19

13:26:42.585 2 1:43.804 82.193 80 117 19

13:28:25.702 3 1:43.117 82.741 80 117 19

13:30:09.350 4 1:43.648 82.317 77 117 19



13:31:51.338 5 1:41.988 83.657 76 119 19

13:33:33.559 6 1:42.221 83.466 76 116 19

13:35:15.778 7 1:42.219 83.468 78 116 19

13:36:58.303 8 1:42.525 83.219 78 115 19

L3-07 - RAYME JELSKI -
13:24:48.082 1 1:45.221 81.086 71 111 19

13:26:32.901 2 1:44.819 81.397 67 110 19

13:28:16.090 3 1:43.189 82.683 69 110 19

13:30:00.697 4 1:44.607 81.562 70 112 19

L3-35 - PAUL GELDZILER -
13:25:38.155 1 1:49.760 77.733 90 111 19

13:27:32.669 2 1:54.514 74.506 91 115 19

13:29:19.332 3 1:46.663 79.990 90 118 19

13:31:03.536 4 1:44.204 81.878 87 115 19

13:32:46.789 5 1:43.253 82.632 79 115 19

L3-153 - YOJI NAKAMURA -
13:25:41.755 1 1:47.251 79.552 73 107 19

13:27:27.677 2 1:45.922 80.550 76 108 19

13:29:11.064 3 1:43.387 82.525 68 106 19

RP-18 - ADEN THAO -
13:24:39.886 1 1:45.516 80.860 83 99 19

13:26:25.915 2 1:46.029 80.469 86 110 19

13:28:09.992 3 1:44.077 81.978 77 110 19

13:29:54.772 4 1:44.780 81.428 83 106 19

13:31:40.074 5 1:45.302 81.024 73 107 19

13:36:17.209 6 4:37.135 30.786 78 102 19

13:38:00.778 7 1:43.569 82.380 90 109 19

L3-20 - JOEL LANDI -
13:25:11.564 1 1:46.628 80.017 51 111 19

13:26:58.843 2 1:47.279 79.531 50 113 19

13:28:45.405 3 1:46.562 80.066 50 112 19

13:30:30.853 4 1:45.448 80.912 52 110 19

13:32:14.600 5 1:43.747 82.239 53 112 19

13:33:58.477 6 1:43.877 82.136 50 111 19

13:35:42.420 7 1:43.943 82.083 49 110 19

L2-19 - JOHNNY GILLEY -
13:24:38.527 1 1:46.057 80.447 58 104 19

13:26:24.435 2 1:45.908 80.560 53 103 19

13:28:08.494 3 1:44.059 81.992 59 106 19

13:29:53.486 4 1:44.992 81.263 58 103 19

13:31:38.584 5 1:45.098 81.181 59 104 19

13:33:22.786 6 1:44.202 81.879 55 106 19

13:35:07.582 7 1:44.796 81.415 58 104 19

13:36:52.808 8 1:45.226 81.083 57 103 19

13:38:40.009 9 1:47.201 79.589 55 105 19

L3-27 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:24:59.014 1 1:46.252 80.300 86 116 19

13:26:45.477 2 1:46.463 80.141 85 116 19

13:28:31.866 3 1:46.389 80.196 84 117 19

13:30:18.201 4 1:46.335 80.237 87 114 19

L3-25 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
13:26:58.412 1 1:47.317 79.503 75 107 19

13:28:45.029 2 1:46.617 80.025 72 105 19

13:33:11.567 3 4:26.538 32.010 72 103 19

L3-16 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
13:27:44.659 1 4:19.180 32.919 52 102 19

13:29:32.092 2 1:47.433 79.417 53 104 19

13:31:22.622 3 1:50.530 77.192 56 105 19

13:33:10.024 4 1:47.402 79.440 53 103 19

13:34:56.884 5 1:46.860 79.843 60 103 19

13:36:43.520 6 1:46.636 80.011 54 103 19

L3-34 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
13:28:55.847 1 1:47.167 79.614 64 101 19

13:30:43.011 2 1:47.164 79.616 42 98 19

13:34:41.357 3 3:58.346 35.797 63 100 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
13:25:45.740 1 1:51.744 76.353 78 112 19



13:27:37.422 2 1:51.682 76.395 83 114 19

13:29:29.995 3 1:52.573 75.791 74 111 19

L3-29 - JORGE ROMERO -

13:25:37.573 1 1:56.077 73.503 80 133 19

13:27:32.184 2 1:54.611 74.443 81 136 19

13:29:27.332 3 1:55.148 74.096 77 137 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/1/2020 01:42 PM


